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30 Night Southampton to Hamburg Cruise

Ship Cunard Queen Mary 2
Date Sunday, 20 September 2026
Duration 30 nights

From Southampton to Hamburg
Prices from £103 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£3104 PP

Outside From

£3959 PP

Balcony From

£4094 PP

Suite From

£11199 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 20/09/2026 Southampton Embark

Mon 21/09/2026 At Sea

Tue 22/09/2026 At Sea

Wed 23/09/2026 At Sea

Thu 24/09/2026 At Sea

Fri 25/09/2026 At Sea

Sat 26/09/2026 At Sea

Sun 27/09/2026 New York Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Mon 28/09/2026 Boston Arrive: afternoon

Tue 29/09/2026 Boston Depart: afternoon

Wed 30/09/2026 At Sea

Thu 01/10/2026 Sydney Ns Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Fri 02/10/2026 At Sea
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Day-by-day continued ...

Sat 03/10/2026 Quebec Arrive: early morning

Sun 04/10/2026 Quebec

Mon 05/10/2026 Quebec Depart: afternoon

Tue 06/10/2026 Saguenay Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Wed 07/10/2026 Sept Iles Arrive: morning, Depart: afternoon

Thu 08/10/2026 At Sea

Fri 09/10/2026 Halifax Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Sat 10/10/2026 At Sea

Sun 11/10/2026 New York Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Mon 12/10/2026 At Sea

Tue 13/10/2026 At Sea

Wed 14/10/2026 At Sea

Thu 15/10/2026 At Sea

Fri 16/10/2026 At Sea

Sat 17/10/2026 At Sea

Sun 18/10/2026 Southampton Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Mon 19/10/2026 At Sea

Tue 20/10/2026 Hamburg Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Standard Inside (IC) £3104 Standard Oceanview (EF) £3959

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DF) £4094 Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DB) £4184

Balcony Stateroom (BZ) £4229 Balcony Stateroom (BV) £4499

Balcony Stateroom (BU) £4634 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £5264

Balcony Stateroom (BC) £5399 Club Balcony Stateroom (A2) £7999

Princess Suite (P2) £11199

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)
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Categories continued ...

Standard Inside (IC) £3284 Standard Oceanview (EF) £4139

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DF) £4274 Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DB) £4364

Balcony Stateroom (BZ) £4409 Balcony Stateroom (BV) £4679

Balcony Stateroom (BU) £4814 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £5444

Balcony Stateroom (BC) £5579 Club Balcony Stateroom (A2) £8179

Princess Suite (P2) £11379

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


